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Rehabilitation

State Loans
Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia

Idaho

Illinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Alaska

Hawaii

W. Pacific Islands
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands

Totals

Source: HAC Tabulations of RD 205 Report Data
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Natural
Disaster
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Other

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,523,923
$1,552,000
$0
$10,692,236
$0

$0
$1,107,722
$0
$447,571
$0

$0

$0
$249,950
$258,323
$284,090
$1,565,859
$2,639,217
$233,964
$0
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$1,509,318
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$0
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$0
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$0
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